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Allison ­ DNR, Rick <rick.allison@state.co.us>

Produced Water Release at the Cook 43, 44­20; 20D

Allison ­ DNR, Rick <rick.allison@state.co.us> Fri, Sep 16, 2016 at 4:54 PM
To: "Jason E. Thron" <Jason.Thron@pdce.com>
Cc: "Adell K. Heneghan" <Adell.Heneghan@pdce.com>, Karen Olson <Karen.Olson@pdce.com>, "Paul B. Row"
<Paul.Row@pdce.com>, Mark Longhurst <Mark.Longhurst@pdce.com>, Jason Miller <Jason.Miller@pdce.com>, "Brian T.
Murray" <Brian.Murray@pdce.com>

Hi Jason,

This confirms receipt of PDC's initial notification of a release.  

Rick

Richard Allison, P.G.
Environmental Protection Specialist, Northeast Colorado

  

P 970.461.2970 | C 970.623.0850
1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, CO 80203
rick.allison@state.co.us | www.colorado.gov/cogcc

On Fri, Sep 16, 2016 at 3:48 PM, Jason E. Thron <Jason.Thron@pdce.com> wrote:

Good Afternoon Rick,

 

Today PDC discovered a produced water release from a fiberglass produced water vault inside secondary
containment, presumably from the tank cracking after being lifted by heavy localized rain events earlier in
the week.  Initial estimates place the release at greater than 5 barrels with further investigation and cleanup
efforts to follow. The water leg to the produced water vault has been verified shut and the extent of release
will be determined as soon as possible.  Release location details follow:

 

Cook 43, 44­20; 20D
API: 05­123­25250
Faclity #: 309696
Lat, Long: 40.47018N, 104.45130W

 

Please let me know if you have questions. Form 19 initial release report to follow.

 

Thanks,
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Jason Thron, CSP, OHST

PDC Energy

EHS Supervisor

3801 Carson Avenue

Evans, Colorado 80620

Office: (970) 506­9272

Fax: (970) 506­9276

Cell: (970) 373­9267

                  

Jason.Thron@pdce.com

 

www.pdce.com

NASDAQ: PDCE

 

This email, including attachments, may include confidential and/or proprietary information, and may be used only by the person or
entity to which it is addressed. Please do not read, copy or disseminate this communication unless you are the intended
addressee. If you received this communication in error, please permanently delete and call (970) 506­9272 immediately and ask to
speak to the sender of this communication. Also, please notify immediately via e­mail that you have received this message in error.
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